



**DETAILED BID RESULTS**  
**CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



**PROJECT: PEDESTRIAN SAFETY AND ACCESSABILITY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT**  
**BID NO.: 2022/01**  
**BID OPENING DATE: 1/18/2022**

**\$ 825,014.75**

**\$ 931,714.50**

**\$ 999,312.50**

JJ FISCHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.  
 PO BOX 2219  
 NIPOMO, CA 93444

V. LOPEZ JR. & SONS  
 1639 E. DONOVAN RD.  
 SANTA MARIA, CA

THE JF WILL COMPANY INC.  
 2640 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY #100  
 SANTA MARIA, CA 95455

Lic.# 939644

Lic. # 607333

Lic. # 793282

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL		
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 105,497.40	\$ 105,497.40	29,232.00	\$ 29,232.00	17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00		
2	Traffic Control and Construction Signs	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	32,833.00	\$ 32,833.00	22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00		
3	Sawcutting	19,660	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 29,490.00	1.00	\$ 19,660.00	1.25	\$ 24,575.00	2.00	\$ 39,320.00		
4	Tree Root Trimming and Root Removal	3	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	800.00	\$ 2,400.00	350.00	\$ 1,050.00	600.00	\$ 1,800.00		
5	PCC Crossgutter	2,328	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 32,592.00	19.50	\$ 45,396.00	18.00	\$ 41,904.00	19.00	\$ 44,232.00		
6	PCC Spandrel	7,239	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 86,868.00	18.50	\$ 133,921.50	18.00	\$ 130,302.00	18.00	\$ 130,302.00		
7	PCC Driveway and Alley Approach	176	SF	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,344.00	15.00	\$ 2,640.00	18.00	\$ 3,168.00	25.00	\$ 4,400.00		
8	PCC Sidewalk	43,193	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 604,695.00	6.50	\$ 280,751.25	9.00	\$ 388,732.50	9.00	\$ 388,732.50		
9	PCC ADA Ramp	10,000	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 140,000.00	16.00	\$ 160,000.00	15.00	\$ 150,000.00	18.00	\$ 180,000.00		
10	PCC Curb and Gutter	2,053	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 92,385.00	38.00	\$ 78,014.00	50.00	\$ 102,650.00	42.00	\$ 86,226.00		
11	Tree Root Digout And Repair In Asphalt	1,500	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,500.00	20.00	\$ 30,000.00	9.00	\$ 13,500.00	5.00	\$ 7,500.00		
12	Class 2 Aggregate Base	100	TN	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	150.00	\$ 15,000.00	100.00	\$ 10,000.00	200.00	\$ 20,000.00		
13	Asphalt Concrete (1/2" Type A or B) - Digout Repairs	40	TN	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00	400.00	\$ 16,000.00	400.00	\$ 16,000.00	570.00	\$ 22,800.00		
14				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
15				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
16				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		
<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 1,160,471.40</b>	<b>\$ 1,160,471.40</b>	<b>\$ 825,014.75</b>	<b>\$ 825,014.75</b>	<b>\$ 931,714.50</b>	<b>\$ 931,714.50</b>	<b>\$ 999,312.50</b>	<b>\$ 999,312.50</b>		
<b>LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS</b>						<b>OTHER BIDS</b>							
						G. SOSA CONSTRUCTION INC \$ 1,132,984.75							
						GRANITE CONSTRUCTION \$ 1,699,175.00							